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GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

PO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (16 Schools)
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— O O 0 3 N W N

—_
N —

13

Top 51 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
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School

Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy

Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward Academy North
Valwood School

Model Middle School
Russell Middle School

St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hancock Day School
Episcopal Day School

St. Andrew's School

Student
Reece D
Callie W
Caroline H
Brianna J
Hannah S
Grant U
Leland A
Anthony H
Nicholas D
Valery M
Alex W
Matthew A
Hayes C
Connor G
Van J
Henning M
Hanah N
Aaron P
Matt T
Sami A
Grayson R
Nethra T
Berdie B
Charlie C
Austin J
Adrien L
Shiv P
Logan P
Olivia K
Dhanush P
TyP
Tepthida C
Andrew L
Brian L
Kathryn S
Benjamin Z
Cruz B
Elijah D
June F
Eva S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Athens
Martinez
Savannah
Macon
Johns Creek
Hahira
Rome
Winder
Hapeville
Savannah
Augusta
Savannah

School
Russell Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Westminster Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Savannah Country DS
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
St. Andrew's School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Valwood School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Woodward Academy North
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy North
St. Andrew's School
Woodward Academy North
Russell Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy North
Russell Middle School
Woodward Academy North
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward Academy North
Model Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Model Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Winder
Atlanta
Athens
Martinez
Atlanta
Savannah
Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Martinez
Savannah
Athens
Athens
Athens
Savannah
Martinez
Hahira
Martinez
Martinez
Johns Creek
Athens
Savannah
Johns Creek
Savannah
Johns Creek
Winder
Savannah
Johns Creek
Winder
Johns Creek
Hapeville
Savannah
Macon
Macon
Johns Creek
Rome
Hapeville
Rome

Team Score
141
131
131
124
119
118
102
99
98
98
93
87
85

Score
33
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
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22
22
22
22
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21
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21
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37
37
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Theodore S
Devan V
Joy X
Evan A
McCall D
Brooklyn F
Oliver M
Jaxin N
Dylan P
Graham T
Navya T

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Model Middle School
Woodward Academy North
Woodward Academy North
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hancock Day School
Valwood School

St. Andrew's School

Model Middle School
Woodward Academy North
Hancock Day School
Woodward Academy North

[U] Unofficial Score

Rome

Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Macon
Savannah
Hahira
Savannah
Rome

Johns Creek
Savannah
Johns Creek

21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Westminster Middle School
2 Athens Academy

2 Augusta Prep. Day Sch

4 Savannah Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Reece D

Callie W

Caroline H

Brianna J

Hannah S

Grant U

W W W W N -

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Atlanta

Athens

Martinez

Savannah

School

Russell Middle School Winder
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Athens Academy Athens
Augusta Prep. Day Sch Martinez
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Savannah Country DS Savannah

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

141
131
131
124

Score
33
30
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank

Top 48 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Godley Station School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Hancock Day School
Episcopal Day School
Valwood School

Student
Nathan Y
Evan L
Angelina W
Arjun G
Hongrui H
Darrel X
Toby S
Auden G
Kohki M
Benji D
Jake B
Dean E
Adrian H
Das A
Ayden A
Carter H
Sebastian J
Brady K
Sachi P
JudeR
Franki R
Keating T
Evie B
Kreea C
Dylan G
Arlind G
Evan H
Hudson H
Janani K
Edie N
Benjamin S
Caitlyn G
Jordan H
Ivy N
Caroline R
Abigail K
Briley N
Ryan R
Sebastian S
Avery W
Tucker B
Abigail E
Lucas G
Hamp H
Timmy L
Jake M
Anthony T
Charlie W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Macon
Athens
Savannah
Savannah
Hapeville
Martinez
Savannah
Augusta
Hahira

School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Model Middle School
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Athens Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Godley Station School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Athens Academy
Godley Station School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Godley Station School
Valwood School
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Godley Station School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Episcopal Day School
Godley Station School
Hancock Day School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Savannah Country DS
St. Andrew's School
Model Middle School
Model Middle School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Hancock Day School
Episcopal Day School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Episcopal Day School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Hancock Day School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Valwood School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Atlanta
Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Rome
Athens
Savannah
Macon
Athens
Hapeville
Athens
Macon
Savannah
Martinez
Hapeville
Athens
Savannah
Macon
Athens
Savannah
Savannah
Hahira
Savannah
Macon
Savannah
Macon
Savannah
Martinez
Augusta
Savannah
Savannah
Hapeville
Savannah
Savannah
Rome
Rome
Martinez
Savannah
Augusta
Hapeville
Martinez
Augusta
Martinez
Savannah
Hapeville
Hahira

Town

Team Score
159
123
117
110
106
102
98
91
88
85

Score
35
34
33
30
30
30
29
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
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20
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19
19
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19
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18
18
18
18
18
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18



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Westminster Middle School Atlanta 159
2 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 123
3 Athens Academy Athens 117
4 Savannah Country DS Savannah 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nathan Y Westminster Middle School Atlanta 35
2 Evan L Westminster Middle School Atlanta 34
3 Angelina W Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 33
4 Arjun G Westminster Middle School Atlanta 30
4 Hongrui H Westminster Middle School Atlanta 30
4 Darrel X Westminster Middle School Atlanta 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank
*1
*2
3

5

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

Athens Academy
Godley Station School
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School

Student
Olivia W
Ryan P
Amara B
Andy W
Milo G
Isabel G
Krishang T
Sumit A
Andrew C
Ismini V
Charlie H
Chloe M
Ben W
Michelle Z
William A
Charlie A
Suri D
London R
Conner H
Durga K
Ashlyn K
Christopher R
Andrew W
Sophia M
Tripp M
SeongHyun P
Ben P
Wyatt S
Aunrae W
Athena B
Max M
Matthew T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Athens
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah

School
Westminster Middle School
Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Godley Station School
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Godley Station School
Godley Station School
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Godley Station School
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Godley Station School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hancock Day School
Hancock Day School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

School
Westminster Middle School

Town

Atlanta
Norcross
Atlanta
Macon
Athens
Atlanta
Savannah
Athens
Athens
Atlanta
Athens
Athens
Athens
Atlanta
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Macon
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Hapeville
Savannah
Savannah

Town

Team Score
140
126
107
105
97

Score
33
32
30
30
28
28
28
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18



Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Westminster Middle School
2 Athens Academy

3 Godley Station School

4 Savannah Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Olivia W
2 Ryan P
3 Amara B
3 Andy W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Atlanta

Athens

Savannah

Savannah

School

Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch Norcross
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

140
126
107
105

Score
33
32
30
30



