

GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	141
*2	Athens Academy	Athens	131
*2	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	131
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	124
5	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	119
6	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	118
7	Valwood School	Hahira	102
8	Model Middle School	Rome	99
9	Russell Middle School	Winder	98
9	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville	98
11	Hancock Day School	Savannah	93
12	Episcopal Day School	Augusta	87
13	St. Andrew's School	Savannah	85

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Reece D	Russell Middle School	Winder	33
*2	Callie W	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
3	Caroline H	Athens Academy	Athens	29
3	Brianna J	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	29
3	Hannah S	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	29
3	Grant U	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	29
7	Leland A	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	28
7	Anthony H	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	28
9	Nicholas D	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	27
9	Valery M	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	27
9	Alex W	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	27
12	Matthew A	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	26
12	Hayes C	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	26
12	Connor G	Athens Academy	Athens	26
12	Van J	Athens Academy	Athens	26
12	Henning M	Athens Academy	Athens	26
12	Hanah N	St. Andrew's School	Savannah	26
12	Aaron P	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	26
12	Matt T	Valwood School	Hahira	26
20	Sami A	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	25
20	Grayson R	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	25
20	Nethra T	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	25
23	Berdie B	Athens Academy	Athens	24
23	Charlie C	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	24
23	Austin J	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	24
23	Adrien L	St. Andrew's School	Savannah	24
23	Shiv P	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	24
23	Logan P	Russell Middle School	Winder	24
29	Olivia K	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	23
29	Dhanush P	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	23
29	Ту Р	Russell Middle School	Winder	23
32	Tepthida C	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	22
32	Andrew L	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville	22
32	Brian L	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	22
32	Kathryn S	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	22
32	Benjamin Z	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	22
37	Cruz B	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	21
37	Elijah D	Model Middle School	Rome	21
37	June F	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville	21
37	Eva S	Model Middle School	Rome	21

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

37	Theodore S	Model Middle School	Rome	21
37	Devan V	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	21
37	Joy X	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	21
44	Evan A	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	20
44	McCall D	Hancock Day School	Savannah	20
44	Brooklyn F	Valwood School	Hahira	20
44	Oliver M	St. Andrew's School	Savannah	20
44	Jaxin N	Model Middle School	Rome	20
44	Dylan P	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	20
44	Graham T	Hancock Day School	Savannah	20
44	Navya T	Woodward Academy North	Johns Creek	20

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	141
2	Athens Academy	Athens	131
2	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	131
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	124

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Reece D	Russell Middle School	Winder	33
2	Callie W	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
3	Caroline H	Athens Academy	Athens	29
3	Brianna J	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	29
3	Hannah S	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	29
3	Grant U	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Top 10 Sch	ools in League7th Grade (15 S	chools)		
Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta		159
*2	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon		123
3	Athens Academy	Athens		117
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah		110
5	Godley Station School	Savannah		106
6	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville		102
7	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez		98
8	Hancock Day School	Savannah		91
9	Episcopal Day School	Augusta		88
10	Valwood School	Hahira		85
Top 48 Stu	dents in League7th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nathan Y	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	35
*2	Evan L	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	34
3	Angelina W	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	33
4	Arjun G	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
4	Hongrui H	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
4	Darrel X	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
7	Toby S	Model Middle School	Rome	29
8	Auden G	Athens Academy	Athens	26
8	Kohki M	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	26
10	Benji D	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	25
11	Jake B	Athens Academy	Athens	24
11	Dean E	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville	24
13	Adrian H	Athens Academy	Athens	23
14	Das A	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	22
14	Ayden A	Godley Station School	Savannah	22
14	Carter H	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	22
14	Sebastian J	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville	22
14	Brady K	Athens Academy	Athens	22
14	Sachi P	Godley Station School	Savannah	22
14	Jude R	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	22
14	Franki R	Athens Academy	Athens	22
14	Keating T	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	22
23	Evie B	Godley Station School	Savannah	21
23	Kreea C	Valwood School	Hahira	21
23	Dylan G	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	21
23	Arlind G	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	21
23	Evan H	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	21
23	Hudson H	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	21
23	Janani K	Godley Station School	Savannah	21
23	Edie N	Augusta Prep. Day Sch	Martinez	21
23	Benjamin S Caitlyn G	Episcopal Day School Godley Station School	Augusta Savannah	21
32 32	•	Hancock Day School	Savannan Savannah	20 20
32	Jordan H	· ·		20 20
	Ivy N	St. John the Evangelist Sch	Hapeville Savannah	
32 36	Caroline R	Savannah Country DS St. Andrew's School	Savannah Savannah	20 19
	Abigail K	Model Middle School		19
36 36	Briley N	Model Middle School	Rome	19
36	Ryan R	Assessed Prog. Desc. Cal.	Rome	19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Sebastian S

Avery W

Tucker B

Abigail E

Lucas G

Hamp H

Timmy L

Anthony T

Charlie W

Jake M

36

36

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Hancock Day School

Episcopal Day School

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Episcopal Day School

Augusta Prep. Day Sch

St. John the Evangelist Sch

Hancock Day School

Valwood School

St. John the Evangelist Sch

Martinez

Savannah

Hapeville

Martinez

Augusta

Martinez

Savannah

Hapeville

Hahira

Augusta

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	159
2	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	123
3	Athens Academy	Athens	117
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nathan Y	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	35
2	Evan L	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	34
3	Angelina W	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	33
4	Arjun G	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
4	Hongrui H	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
4	Darrel X	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

11

11

15

16

16

16

19

19

21

21

21

24

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

Ben W

Michelle Z

William A

Charlie A

London R

Conner H

Durga K

Ashlyn K

Andrew W

Sophia M

Tripp M

Ben P

Wyatt S

Aunrae W

Athena B

Matthew T

Max M

Christopher R

SeongHyun P

Suri D

Top 5 Scho	ols in League8th Grade (12 Sc	hools)		
Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta		140
*2	Athens Academy	Athens		126
3	Godley Station School	Savannah		107
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah		105
5	Hancock Day School	Savannah		97
Top 32 Stu	dents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Olivia W	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	33
*2	Ryan P	Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch	Norcross	32
3	Amara B	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
3	Andy W	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	30
5	Milo G	Athens Academy	Athens	28
5	Isabel G	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	28
5	Krishang T	Godley Station School	Savannah	28
8	Sumit A	Athens Academy	Athens	25
8	Andrew C	Athens Academy	Athens	25
8	Ismini V	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	25
11	Charlie H	Athens Academy	Athens	24
11	Chloe M	Athens Academy	Athens	24

Athens

Atlanta

Savannah

Hapeville

Savannah

Savannah

Macon

24

24

23 22

22

22

21

21 20

20

20

19

19

19

19 19

19

18 18

18

Athens Academy

Westminster Middle School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Savannah Country DS

Hancock Day School

Savannah Country DS

Savannah Country DS

Godley Station School

Godley Station School

Savannah Country DS

Godley Station School

Savannah Country DS

Savannah Country DS

Savannah Country DS

Hancock Day School

Godley Station School

Hancock Day School

Hancock Day School

St. John the Evangelist Sch

Hancock Day School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Forsyth, Fulton, Gwinnett, Lowndes, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	140
2	Athens Academy	Athens	126
3	Godley Station School	Savannah	107
4	Savannah Country DS	Savannah	105

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Olivia W	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	33
2	Ryan P	Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch	Norcross	32
3	Amara B	Westminster Middle School	Atlanta	30
3	Andy W	Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch	Macon	30